Wagga Wagga State Championship 2024

9. Hose Hydrant and Extinguisher

Order

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Station

CFA

505

337

756

493

105

472A

CFAB

485

4778

465

505B

CFAR

272

477

472B

305

RS2

270

349

383

472

480

Team

Echuca A
Wyong
Junee

Kootingal RFS
Wellington
Kelso
Turvey Park A
Echuca B
Wangi Wangi
Ulladulla Team 2
Trangie
Wyong B
Rutherglen
Culcairn
Ulladulla Team 1
Turvey Park B
Goulburn
RS2 Phantoms
Cowra
Kurri Kurri
Morisset
Turvey Park Turkeys

Wagga Wagga

Wagga Wagga State Championship 2024

Time 1

6.31

6.77

6.71

7.61

7.14

6.91

6.78

6.77

6.57

8.64

9.32

8.09

8.58

8.55

6.80

7.10

7.97

10.50

8.86

9.98

8.37

7.90

7.10

lof1

Penalty

10

10

10

Penalty
Code

P12B

PO1M

PO1M

P12A

Total Time

40.95

41.03

41.68

43.46

43.67

44.29

44.79

45.50

47.18

50.09

52.43

52.65

53.63

53.95

54.15

56.66

57.35

57.63

59.69

60.15

61.75

62.51

81.18

Points

200

120

80

60

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10



